
This massive handgun is the first production double action re-
volver to be chambered for the .454 Casull cartridge. It is also the
least expensive revolver made in this caliber.

Warranty: Limited Life.

Blue
57 oz.
12.25 in.
6.25 in.
6.50 in.
8.00 in.

5 rds.
Rubber
4.50 in.
1.39 in.
2.04 in.
3.75 in.

Metal Finish
Weight (empty)
Overall Length
Overall Height
Barrel Length
Sight Radius

Capacity
Grip Material

Length
Width
Depth

Trigger Reach

SPECIFICATIONS

Retail Price...$699Taurus Model 454 Raging Bull


